Rotary

M

United States
Korea, Republic of

DRSO N oA ®N

W NDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDN=2 22 A a a
O © 00 NO b WN -2 O © 0 ~NOoO g >

India

Japan
Taiwan
Canada
Germany
Australia
Italy
Philippines
Brazil

UK

France
Switzerland
Nigeria
Thailand
Singapore
Mexico
Belgium
Bangladesh
Austria
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nepal

Hong Kong
Denmark
Turkey
Uganda
Pakistan
Spain

Total 30 Countries

Data as of 22 Julio 2021

TOP 30 GIVING COUNTRIES IN 2020-2021

Annual Fund PolioPlus Endowment Total
Fund Fund Contributions

297.809
60.225
148.231
85.096
32.080
21.242
56.625
25.295
38.650
25.285
52.328
39.962
29.099
13.108
10.361
7.458
771
9.375
9.711
11.157
8.282
16.165
6.823
4.922
2.010
9.019
5.655
4.308
3.298
4.373

1.038.723

% of All
Rotarians

25%
5%
13%
7%
3%
2%
5%
2%
3%
2%
4%
3%
2%
1%
1%
1%
0%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
0%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
88%

7.486
1.659
3.940
2.238
892
711
1.094
1.037
909
922
2.403
1.616
1.072
219
400
334
23
605
270
400
158
491
230
125
78
253
228
131
258
229

30.411

% of
All
Clubs

21%
5%
1%
6%
2%
2%
3%
3%
3%
3%
7%
4%
3%
1%
1%
1%
0%
2%
1%
1%
0%
1%
1%
0%
0%
1%
1%
0%
1%
1%
84%

$51.989.041
$16.602.265
$7.875.122
$12.598.570
$7.038.965
$4.081.331
$4.910.406
$3.217.167
$3.759.157
$3.764.929
$3.305.159
$2.273.031
$2.583.082
$798.929
$1.083.361
$1.427.434
$295.772
$1.004.728
$845.280
$377.838
$872.144
$668.103
$524.016
$340.754
$553.202
$276.728
$172.998
$229.648
$168.465
$336.333

$133.973.958

$114.733.303
$551.998
$2.003.692
$2.289.999
$1.069.368
$1.531.472
$1.710.500
$913.599
$1.089.746
$584.603
$476.247
$975.648
$858.288
$393.297
$377.366
$77.141
$101.598
$162.432
$287.629
$104.087
$55.622
$216.959
$154.328
$17.636
$74.120
$125.352
$52.707
$69.272
$128.149
$149.645

$131.335.803

$7.142.820
$1.680.044
$10.744.410
$313.683
$2.296.326
$2.150.341
$898.999
$893.706
$308.514
$298.238
$374.131
$315.575
$238.550
$536.536
$37.279
$136.261
$124.108
$421.099
$63.277
$553.159
$27.649
$6.579
$199.940
$459.087
$128.298
$133.752
$142.777
$269.618
$309.292
$102.858

$31.306.906

$14.572.314
$3.854.083
$1.679.520
$1.972.351
$4.427.976
$993.401
$49
$830.826
$237.713
$702.538
$529.026
$155.481
$10.279
$173.944
$262.962
$116.204
$1.151.765
$20.402
$234
$90.894
$2.746
$15.603
$6.363

$0

$59.000
$260.972
$275.935
$62.004

$0

$16.297

$32.480.882

$188.437.478
$22.688.390
$22.302.744
$17.174.603
$14.832.635
$8.756.545
$7.519.954
$5.855.298
$5.395.130
$5.350.308
$4.684.563
$3.719.735
$3.690.199
$1.902.706
$1.760.968
$1.757.040
$1.673.243
$1.608.661
$1.196.420
$1.125.978
$958.161
$907.244
$884.647
$817.477
$814.620
$796.804
$644.417
$630.542
$605.906
$605.133

$329.097.549

Annual
Fund Per
Capita

$174,57
$275,67
$53,13
$148,05
$219,42
$192,13
$86,72
$127,19
$97,26
$148,90
$63,16
$56,88
$88,77
$60,95
$104,56
$191,40
$383,62
$107,17
$87,04
$33,87
$105,31
$41,33
$76,80
$69,23
$275,22
$30,68
$30,59
$53,31
$51,08
$76,91
$128,98

Top 30 Giving Countries R00107.2007



	Top 30 Giving Countries

