

TOP 30 GIVING COUNTRIES IN 2020-2021

Rank	Country	Rotarians	% of All Rotarians	Clubs	% of All Clubs	Annual Fund	PolioPlus Fund	Other Funds	Endowment Fund	Total Contributions	Annual Fund Per Capita
1	United States	297.809	25%	7.486	21%	\$51.989.041	\$114.733.303	\$7.142.820	\$14.572.314	\$188.437.478	\$174,57
2	Korea, Republic of	60.225	5%	1.659	5%	\$16.602.265	\$551.998	\$1.680.044	\$3.854.083	\$22.688.390	\$275,67
3	India	148.231	13%	3.940	11%	\$7.875.122	\$2.003.692	\$10.744.410	\$1.679.520	\$22.302.744	\$53,13
4	Japan	85.096	7%	2.238	6%	\$12.598.570	\$2.289.999	\$313.683	\$1.972.351	\$17.174.603	\$148,05
5	Taiwan	32.080	3%	892	2%	\$7.038.965	\$1.069.368	\$2.296.326	\$4.427.976	\$14.832.635	\$219,42
6	Canada	21.242	2%	711	2%	\$4.081.331	\$1.531.472	\$2.150.341	\$993.401	\$8.756.545	\$192,13
7	Germany	56.625	5%	1.094	3%	\$4.910.406	\$1.710.500	\$898.999	\$49	\$7.519.954	\$86,72
8	Australia	25.295	2%	1.037	3%	\$3.217.167	\$913.599	\$893.706	\$830.826	\$5.855.298	\$127,19
9	Italy	38.650	3%	909	3%	\$3.759.157	\$1.089.746	\$308.514	\$237.713	\$5.395.130	\$97,26
10	Philippines	25.285	2%	922	3%	\$3.764.929	\$584.603	\$298.238	\$702.538	\$5.350.308	\$148,90
11	Brazil	52.328	4%	2.403	7%	\$3.305.159	\$476.247	\$374.131	\$529.026	\$4.684.563	\$63,16
12	UK	39.962	3%	1.616	4%	\$2.273.031	\$975.648	\$315.575	\$155.481	\$3.719.735	\$56,88
13	France	29.099	2%	1.072	3%	\$2.583.082	\$858.288	\$238.550	\$10.279	\$3.690.199	\$88,77
14	Switzerland	13.108	1%	219	1%	\$798.929	\$393.297	\$536.536	\$173.944	\$1.902.706	\$60,95
15	Nigeria	10.361	1%	400	1%	\$1.083.361	\$377.366	\$37.279	\$262.962	\$1.760.968	\$104,56
16	Thailand	7.458	1%	334	1%	\$1.427.434	\$77.141	\$136.261	\$116.204	\$1.757.040	\$191,40
17	Singapore	771	0%	23	0%	\$295.772	\$101.598	\$124.108	\$1.151.765	\$1.673.243	\$383,62
18	Mexico	9.375	1%	605	2%	\$1.004.728	\$162.432	\$421.099	\$20.402	\$1.608.661	\$107,17
19	Belgium	9.711	1%	270	1%	\$845.280	\$287.629	\$63.277	\$234	\$1.196.420	\$87,04
20	Bangladesh	11.157	1%	400	1%	\$377.838	\$104.087	\$553.159	\$90.894	\$1.125.978	\$33,87
21	Austria	8.282	1%	158	0%	\$872.144	\$55.622	\$27.649	\$2.746	\$958.161	\$105,31
22	Netherlands	16.165	1%	491	1%	\$668.103	\$216.959	\$6.579	\$15.603	\$907.244	\$41,33
23	New Zealand	6.823	1%	230	1%	\$524.016	\$154.328	\$199.940	\$6.363	\$884.647	\$76,80
24	Nepal	4.922	0%	125	0%	\$340.754	\$17.636	\$459.087	\$0	\$817.477	\$69,23
25	Hong Kong	2.010	0%	78	0%	\$553.202	\$74.120	\$128.298	\$59.000	\$814.620	\$275,22
26	Denmark	9.019	1%	253	1%	\$276.728	\$125.352	\$133.752	\$260.972	\$796.804	\$30,68
27	Turkey	5.655	0%	228	1%	\$172.998	\$52.707	\$142.777	\$275.935	\$644.417	\$30,59
28	Uganda	4.308	0%	131	0%	\$229.648	\$69.272	\$269.618	\$62.004	\$630.542	\$53,31
29	Pakistan	3.298	0%	258	1%	\$168.465	\$128.149	\$309.292	\$0	\$605.906	\$51,08
30	Spain	4.373	0%	229	1%	\$336.333	\$149.645	\$102.858	\$16.297	\$605.133	\$76,91
	Total 30 Countries	1.038.723	88%	30.411	84%	\$133.973.958	\$131.335.803	\$31.306.906	\$32.480.882	\$329.097.549	\$128,98